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Einzelwertung gesamt

Nemeth
Kismarton
Awater
Zimare
Queilter
Wildgrube
Parthey
Mohr
Stohmann

. Mller
. Sievers
. Sickert
. Exner
. Schulz
. Béhme
. Weber
. Direske
. Karl

. Kotte

. Meyer

Dezso
Ferenc
Maik
Hans
Glnter
Christa
Corina
Roland
Werner
llona
Peter
Reiner
Waltraud
Erwin
Gerold
Bernd
Bernd
Manfred
Winfried
Ingo

E-IDBE/1
Senioren Mo. 1
KSV

Senioren Mo. 1
E-IDBE/2
Senioren Mo. 1
E-IDBE/1

KSV

Senioren Mo. 2
Seniorinnen 1
Senioren Mo. 2
E-IDBE/2
Seniorinnen 1
KSV

KSV

E-IDBE/1

KSV

EE 1

E-IDBE/2
Senioren Mo. 0
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2715
2666
2645
2620
2549
2518
2443
2397
2394
2328
2106
2006
2000
1886
1711
1665
1528
1367
1198
297

Abschlusstabelle
201y/:zo

339,4
333,3
330,6
327,5
318,6
314,8
349,0
299,6
299,3
332,6
300,9
286,6
333,3
314,3
285,2
333,0
254,7
273,4
2995
297,0

57
5,6
55
5,5
53
5,2
58
5,0
5,0
5,5
5,0
4,8
5,6
5,2
4,8
5,6
4,2
4,6
5,0
5,0

Platz

1.

Noghkwbh

Mannschaftswertung

Mannschaftsname
Senioren Mo. 1
E-IDBE/1
KSV
E-IDBE/2
Seniorinnen 1.

FW-Bx
EE 1

Einzelwertung Frauen

26.08.2020

Spiele Punkte Durchschn.

24
20
20
19
13
15
5

7804
6823
6242
5753
4328
4222
1367

325,2
341,2
312,1
302,8
332,9
281,5
273,4

1.
2.
3.
4.

Wildgrube, Christa
Pathey, Corina
Mdller, llona
Exner, Waltraud
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2518
2443
2328
2000

314,8
349,0
332,6
333,3



